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CLASS XXIX.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.
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item. 6-7.19

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WOEKS—continued.
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VOTE No. 92.
Postal and Telegkaph—

Whangarei
Waipu (land and new building)
Auckland (additions, alterations, &c.)
Auckland (wharf for Pacific cable steamer)
Devonport
Parneli
Newmarket
Cambridge
Te Awamutu (quarters)
Te Aroha (additions)
Morrinsville (additions at railway-station)
Putaruru (additions at railway-station)
Eotorua (additions)
Rotorua, Postmaster's residence (additions)
Taupo (fencing, &c.)
Tauranga
Whakatane
Opotiki (alterations, &c.)
Tuparoa
Tokomaru Bay
Grisborne (alterations to Telephone Exchange)
Napier (additions, &c.)
Waipawa (improvements)
Waipukurau (additions)
Porangahau (additions)
Dannevirke (converting part of old Courthouse for

telegraph purposes)
New Plymouth
New Plymouth (clock)
Pungarehu
lnglewood (drainage)
Waitotara
Aramoho
Wanganui (alterations)
Ohakune
Taihape
Bull's (including clock)
Kimbolton (land and new building) ...
Apiti
Feilding (alterations)
Kongotea
Palmerston North
Palmerston North (clock)
Manakau (purchase of property and additions) ...
Waikanae
Pahiatua (additions, &c.)
Maljuri
Masterton (Telephone Exchange)
Carterton (drainage) ... ...
Carterton (clock)
Greytown (clock)
Featherston
Martinborough (new quarters)
Hutt (new building)
Hutt (clock)
Johnsonville (new office)
Wellington (alterations)
Wellington Telephone Exchange (additions, &c.)...
Bienheim (alterations and legal expenses)
Havelock (new residence)

1.000
900

1,600
2,000
1.000

400
600

1,000
500

50
55
75

350
250

85
765
600
175

625
900
300

1,700
60

200
175

100
5,800

300
100
150
175
200
300

55
2,250
1,275

300
200
250
625

1,700
300
700
200
225
400
120
175
300

90
1,000
400

2,550
300

1,600
180
100
400
500
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