Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIX.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Item.		1906–7.	
		£	£
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS-continued.	2	
	VOTE No. 92.		
1	POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH—		
$egin{array}{c} 1 \ 2 \end{array}$	Whangarei	1,000	,
$\bar{3}$	Waipu (land and new building) Auckland (additions, alterations, &c.)	$\frac{900}{1,600}$	
. 4	Auckland (additions, anterations, &c.) Auckland (wharf for Pacific cable steamer)	2,000	
5	Devonport	1,000	
6	Parnell	400	
7 8	Newmarket	600	
9	Cambridge	1,000 500	
10	Te Aroha (additions)	50	
11	Morrinsville (additions at railway-station)	55	
12	Putaruru (additions at railway-station)	75	
13	Rotorua (additions)	350	
$\frac{14}{15}$	Rotorua, Postmaster's residence (additions) Taupo (fencing, &c.)	$egin{array}{c c} 250 \ 85 \end{array}$	
16	Management	765	
17	Whakatane	600	
18	Opotiki (alterations, &c.)	175	
19	Tuparoa	625	
20	Tokomaru Bay	900	
$\begin{array}{c} 21 \\ 22 \end{array}$	Gisborne (alterations to Telephone Exchange)	300	
$\frac{22}{23}$	Napier (additions, &c.) Waipawa (improvements)	1,700	
$\tilde{24}$	Waipukurau (additions)	200	
25	Porangahau (additions)	175	
26	Dannevirke (converting part of old Courthouse for		
0=	telegraph purposes)	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 27 \\ 28 \end{array}$	New Plymouth	5,800	7
29	New Plymouth (clock) Pungarehu	300 100	
30	Inglewood (drainage)	150	
31	Waitotara	175	
32	Aramoho	200	
33	Wanganui (alterations)	300	
$\frac{34}{35}$	Ohakune	55	
36	Taihape Bull's (including clock)	$\begin{array}{c c} 2,250 \\ 1,275 \end{array}$	
37	Kimbolton (land and new building)	300	
38	Apiti	200	:
39	Feilding (alterations)	250	
40	Rongotea	625	
$\begin{array}{c} 41 \\ 42 \end{array}$	Palmerston North Palmerston North (clock)	1,700	
43	Manakau (purchase of property and additions)	700	
44	Waikanae	200	
45	Pahiatua (additions, &c.)	225	
46	Makuri	400	
4 ∙7	Masterton (Telephone Exchange)	120	
$\begin{array}{c} 48 \\ 49 \end{array}$	Carterton (drainage) Carterton (clock)	175 300	
50	Greytown (clock)	90	
51	Featherston	1,000	
52	Martinborough (new quarters)	400	
53	Hutt (new building)	2,550	*
54 55	Hutt (clock)	300	
$\begin{array}{c} 55 \\ 56 \end{array}$	Johnsonville (new office) Wellington (alterations)	$\begin{array}{c c} 1,600 \\ 180 \end{array}$	* +
57	Wellington Telephone Exchange (additions, &c.)	100	
58	Blenheim (alterations and legal expenses)	400	
	Havelock (new residence)	500	